



## C-272 (ASSORTED DINNER ROLLS)

Case UPC #	033474002728	Case Gross /Net Weight	20.00/18.75 lb.	Unit Dimension	2.50 - 3.50 '' +/-
Packs	1 pk/4 styles	Case Dimension	23 1/4'' x 19 5/8'' x 8 5/8''	Unit Weight	1.50 oz. (43g)
Case Count	200 count/50 pack	Case Cube / TiHi	2.3 / 4 x 8	Allergens:	Wheat

**Ciabatta Stick**



**Onion Dill**



**Potato Roll**



**Tuscan Roll**



### Nutrition Facts

50 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 Roll (43 g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>100</b>
	<b>% Daily Value</b>
<b>Total Fat</b> 1g	<b>1%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 200mg	<b>9%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 19g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 0mg	<b>0%</b>

### Nutrition Facts

50 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 Roll (43 g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>110</b>
	<b>% Daily Value</b>
<b>Total Fat</b> 1.5g	<b>2%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 210mg	<b>9%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 19g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 0mg	<b>0%</b>

### Nutrition Facts

50 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 Roll (43 g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>100</b>
	<b>% Daily Value</b>
<b>Total Fat</b> 1g	<b>1%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 180mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 20g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 0mg	<b>0%</b>

### Nutrition Facts

50 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 Roll (43 g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>100</b>
	<b>% Daily Value</b>
<b>Total Fat</b> 0.5g	<b>1%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 200mg	<b>9%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 19g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 0mg	<b>0%</b>

**INGREDIENTS:** Unbleached Unbromated Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, iron, niacin, riboflavin, thiamine, folic acid), Water, Sugar, Salt, Soybean Oil, Yeast, Italian Seasoning, Dried Onion, Dough Conditioner (ascorbic acid, enzymes). Made in a bakery that also use eggs, milk, soy and sesame seeds. **CONTAINS WHEAT.**

**INGREDIENTS:** Unbleached Unbromated Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, iron, niacin, riboflavin, thiamine, folic acid), Water, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Salt, Dried Onion, Yeast, Dough Conditioner (ascorbic acid, enzymes), Dill Weed. Made in a bakery that also use eggs, milk, soy and sesame seeds. **CONTAINS WHEAT.**

**INGREDIENTS:** Unbleached Unbromated Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, iron, niacin, riboflavin, thiamine, folic acid), Water, Potato Flakes, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Salt, Yeast, Brown Sugar, Dried Onion, Dough Conditioner (ascorbic acid, enzymes), Granulated Garlic. Made in a bakery that also use eggs, milk, soy and sesame seeds. **CONTAINS WHEAT.**

**INGREDIENTS:** Unbleached Unbromated Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, iron, niacin, riboflavin, thiamine, folic acid), Water, Yeast, Salt, Sourdough, Soybean Oil, Dough Conditioner (ascorbic acid, enzymes), Brown Sugar. Made in a bakery that also use eggs, milk, soy and sesame seeds. **CONTAINS WHEAT.**